2VE-10CA2-13 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Omron Automation & Safety 2VE-10CA2-13 Omron Automation & Safety Supplier Omron Automation & Safety Distributor
Omron Automation & Safety
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 2VE-10CA2-13
MANUFACTURER Omron Automation & Safety
DESCRIPTION LIMIT SWITCH
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 815 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
OTHER NAMES 2VE10CA213
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
2VE-10CA2-13
Part Number: 2VE-10CA2-13
Manufacturer/Brand: Omron Automation & Safety
Product description LIMIT SWITCH
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 815 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 2VE-10CA2-13
Related Tags
Related Products
TL4024-20243TM-SC1
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  TL4024-2 24VAC/DCPTL 2NC+1NO+1NO
In stock:  172 pcs
RFQ
ZE-NA277-2G
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 15A 125V
In stock:  1139 pcs
RFQ
WLG2-LD-AGJ-N
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  LIMIT SWITCH RLLR LEVER
In stock:  6216 pcs
RFQ
2VE-10N
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  LIMIT SWITCH
In stock:  938 pcs
RFQ
WM-1RW82294T
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT SPST-NC 22A 125V
In stock:  6540 pcs
RFQ
831700B1.0
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT SPST-NC 10A 250V
In stock:  43991 pcs
RFQ
GLCC01A1A
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 6A 120V
In stock:  1643 pcs
RFQ
ASQ10818
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT SPDT 100MA 20V
In stock:  49323 pcs
RFQ
LS3D3K
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 10A 120V
In stock:  6203 pcs
RFQ
83241013
Manufacturers:  Crouzet
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT DPST 100MA 30V
In stock:  1605 pcs
RFQ
D3V-11G1M-2C25-K
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT SPST-NC 11A 250V
In stock:  30691 pcs
RFQ
D4N-6E2G
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION DPST 10A 120V
In stock:  1618 pcs
RFQ